2024 Lions Pool Schedule
June 1 - August 4

* On Wednesday, June 19, the pool closes for the day at 3:15pm for a home swim meet.

**ap Swim - During Open Swim time, please speak to the Pool Manager to request a lane line be put into the

pool for lap swimming.
Tuesday

Wednesday*

Thursday

Saturday

EHOET
8:30am
EHET
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

A3

Swim Lessons 8:30-10:30am

Swim Lesson Make Ups

Group Lessons 9:004

Lap Swim** 11:00am

8:30-10:30am
Beginning June 15

Beginning June 10 8:30-10:30am
Camp Swim Camp Swim Camp Swim Camp Swim Camp Swim
10:30am- 10:30am- 10:30am- 10:30am- 10:30am-
2:45pm 2:45pm 2:45pm 2:45pm 2:45pm
Open Swim
11:00am-3:30pm
Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim
11:00am- 11:00am- 11:00am- 11:00am- 11:00am-
7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm
Private Pool
Rental4:00-
5:30pm
Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team Swim Team
5:30-7:00pm 5:30-7:00pm 5:30-7:00pm 5:30-7:00pm 5:30-7:00pm

Open Swim 11:00am-5:00pm

Private Pool Rental 5:30-7:00pm
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